Teachers & Students Time-Table Format for the Month of

September & October 2021 (Class- V)

Category with Roll Nos.

Date/ Day Daily Time Table
13-09-2021, Monday Tuesday’s Time Table Only Odd Numbers
14-09-2021, Tuesday Holy Cross Feast Celebration (No Class)
15-09-2021, Wednesday Holy Cross Feast (No Class)

16-09-2021, Thursday

Wednesday’s Time Table

Only Even Numbers

17-09-2021, Friday

HOLIDAY (Biswakarma

Puja)

18-09-2021, Saturday

Parent Teacher Meeting (Time: 10.30 am — 12.30 pm)

19-09-2021, Sunday

HOLIDAY

20-09-2021, Monday

Friday’s Time Table

Only Odd Numbers

21-09-2021, Tuesday

Friday’s Time Table

Only Even Numbers

22-09-2021, Wednesday

Monday’s Time Table

Only Odd Numbers

23-09-2021, Thursday

Monday’s Time Table

Only Even Numbers

24-09-2021, Friday

Tuesday’s Time Table

Only Odd Numbers

25-09-2021, Saturday

Tuesday’s Time Table

Only Even Numbers

26-09-2021, Sunday

HOLIDAY

27-09-2021, Monday

Wednesday’s Time Table

Only Odd Numbers

28-09-2021, Tuesday

Wednesday’s Time Table

Only Even Numbers

29-09-2021, Wednesday

Thursday’s Time Table

Only Odd Numbers

30-09-2021, Thursday Thursday’s Time Table Only Even Numbers
01-10-2021, Friday Friday’s Time Table Only Odd Numbers

02-10-2021, Saturday GANDHI JAYANTI

03-10-2021, Sunday HOLIDAY

04-10-2021, Monday Monday’s Time Table Only Odd Numbers

05-10-2021, Tuesday

Monday’s Time Table

Only Even Numbers

06-10-2021, Wednesday

MAHALAYA

07-10-2021, Thursday

Tuesday’s Time Table

Only Even Numbers

08-10-2021, Friday

Wednesday’s Time Table

Only Odd Numbers

09-10-2021, Saturday

Wednesday’s Time Table

Only Even Numbers

Principal
13-09-2021

PRINCIPAL

HOLY CROSS SCHOOL
AGARTALA



Free Hand

Free Hand

Free Hand

FreeText
MAHALAYA


